
2.10
53.3

0.04
1.1

1/4" MONO JACKS

TOGGLE SWITCH
20dB PAD

COMPONENT
PANEL

4.16
105.7

3.35
85.1

HOUSING AND
END PANELS 1/4" MONO JACK

TOGGLE SWITCH
XLR PIN-1 GROUND LIFT

MALE XLR
(PIN-2 HOT)

COMPONENT
PANEL

RUBBER
STRIPS

NOTES:

ALL DIMENSIONS FOR REFERENCE ONLY.1.

MATERIALS:2.
HOUSING AND END PANELS - ALUMINUM, BLACK ANODIZED
COMPONENT PANELS - ALUMINUM, BLUE ANODIZED

LASER ETCHED WHITE TEXT AND ARTWORK.3.

THIS PRODUCT IS RoHS COMPLIANT.4.
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